
TIME CLASS  RIDER_NAME RIDER No Horse No Horse Name

09:30 C/RD Sarah Duell 172827 439738 Grindon Herbert 

10:00 Novice/90 Sarah Duell 172827 439738 Grindon Herbert 

10:02 Novice/90 Bridget  Middleton 174451 421310 Blue vi 

10:04 Novice/90 Sarah Hutchison 152742 436647 Glencairn Derryboye

10:06 Novice/90 Rachel  Collinson 79653 439818 Koro Douglas

10:08 Novice/90 Harriet  Beecroft 150599 431941 Hill of Tara B 

10:10 Novice/90 Emilie  Wright 138517 438945 Amigo WH

10:12 Novice/90 Ross Middleton 106599 439852 To Bed With The Wren 

10:14 Novice/90

10:16 Novice/90 Clare hunter 101990 434924 Kimano c

10:18 Novice/90 Katy Stevens SZVEX SZVEX PLS True Diamonds

10:20 Novice/90 Pauline  Dodds 38095 386512 Blingo

10:22 Novice/90 Anna Blackburn 146518 415426 Golvers Lux

10:24 Novice/90 Bethany Stainsby 150064 404205 BJs Dream

10:26 Novice/90 Anneli Larsson 97535 419892 Miss Southburn Piccalilli

10:28 Novice/90 Billy Davidson 30910 434816 Otto 

10:50 Discovery/1m Bridget  Middleton 174451 421310 Blue vi

10:52 Discovery/1m Rebecca  Henry 127526 424635 Sligo furistos cruise

10:54 Discovery/1m HELEN COURT 138450 383091 SHANNONDALE ALLY 

10:56 Discovery/1m Pauline Dodds 38095 426022 CBS Blustar

10:58 Discovery/1m Sarah Hutchison 152742 436647 Glencairn Derryboye

11:00 Discovery/1m Harriet  Beecroft 150599 431941 Hill of Tara B 

11:02 Discovery/1m Hollie Davison 140817 429860 AJJ Melbec 

11:04 Discovery/1m Beth Lach 110875 430754 JE TAIME II

11:06 Discovery/1m summer tones 152690 428266 CASSIE SL

11:08 Discovery/1m Rachel  Proudley 141266 439667 Billy Heinz 

11:10 Discovery/1m Billy Davidson 30919 434816 Otto

11:12 Discovery/1m Emilie  Wright 138517 438945 Amigo WH

11:14 Discovery/1m Dayna  Francis 144243 425462 Burnlea ONora 

11:16

11:18 Discovery/1m Jade Pringle 99048 430299 Speedy runaway

11:20 Discovery/1m Anneli Larsson 97535 426907 Miss Southburn Supernova

11:22 Discovery/1m Katy Stevens SZVEX SZVEX PLS True Diamonds

11:24 Discovery/1m Emily Douglas 108173 405822 Vincelot

11:26 Discovery/1m Amy Nelson 142420 435542 Doing it my way

11:28 Discovery/1m anna blackburn 146518 415426 Golvers Lux

11:30 Discovery/1m Lauren Sisson 96361 417260 Lady Lasino 

11:32 Discovery/1m Bethany Stainsby 150064 404205 BJs Dream

11:34 Discovery/1m Alison Wilson 68579 389011 Calisabeau 

11:36 Discovery/1m Pauline Dodds 38095 432603 Tullibards Bold Bibi

11:38 Discovery/1m Bena Slack 148950 396330 Artfull

11:40 Discovery/1m Alanah Scott 172607 387767 Petra



TIME CLASS  RIDER_NAME RIDER No Horse No Horse Name

11:42 Discovery/1m Anneli Larsson 97535 416892 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 

11:44 Discovery/1m Lisa Buttery 43508 375324 Young Cluide 

12:06 1.05m Emily Douglas 108172 405822 Vincelot

12:08 1.05m HELEN COURT 138450 383091 SHANNONDALE ALLY 

12:10 1.05m Amy Nelson 142420 435542 Doing it my way

12:12 1.05m Sarah  Russell 70346 367251 Annie VII 

12:14 1.05m Pauline Dodds 38095 432603 Tullibards Bold Bibi

12:16 1.05m Lauren Sisson 96361 417260 Lady Lasino 

12:18 1.05m Harriet  Beecroft 150599 416763 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 

12:20 1.05m Beth Lach 110875 430754 JE TAIME II

12:22 1.05m Alison Wilson 68579 389011 Calisabeau 

12:24

12:26 1.05m Bena Slack 148950 396330 Artfull

12:28 1.05m Jade Pringle 99048 430299 Speedy runaway

12:30 1.05m Sophia Cuthbert 11268 358569 Walty L

12:32 1.05m Alanah Scott 172607 387767 Petra

12:34 1.05m Billy Davidson 30910 404876 Sammy g

12:36 1.05m Nicki Pow 88550 391598 Utaura lll

12:38 1.05m Dayna  Francis 144243 425462 Burnlea ONora 

12:40 1.05m Polly Douglas 112926 393690 brandonview oscar

12:42 1.05m Emma  Denton 87203 381499 Chellie

13:04 Newcomer/1.10m Rebecca  Henry 127526 424635 Sligo furistos cruise

13:06 Newcomer/1.10m Gabriella D'mbrosio 136827 434741 CASHALLCO

13:08 Newcomer/1.10m Sarah  Russell 70346 396339 Enatasia 

13:10 Newcomer/1.10m Emma  Denton 87203 381499 Chellie

13:12 Newcomer/1.10m Harriet  Beecroft 150599 416763 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 

13:14 Newcomer/1.10m Rachel Proudley 141266 432705 Quam Quami De Rialfo 

13:16

13:18 Newcomer/1.10m Billy Davidson 30910 404876 Sammy g

13:20 Newcomer/1.10m Nicki Pow 88550 391958 Utaura lll

13:22 Newcomer/1.10m Paddy Muir 112683 433234 Crimson sky

13:24 Newcomer/1.10m Christie  Kerss 158091 427345 Joyranda salva 

13:26 Newcomer/1.10m Polly Douglas 112926 419589 haystown lancer

13:28 Newcomer/1.10m Mi Lancaster Vall 160220 367747 Lux Fabulous 

13:30 Newcomer/1.10m Jane Bromley 70605 395735 Diamond Clovers ii

13:52 Foxhunter/1.20m Rachel  Proudley 141266 391569 Peppercorn 

13:54 Foxhunter/1.20m Polly Douglas 112926 419589 haystown lancer

13:56 Foxhunter/1.20m Joanne  Kerss 158091 427345 Joyranda salva 

13:58 Foxhunter/1.20m Morgann Henderson 123729 402569 Ssh leagh

14:00 Foxhunter/1.20m Caroline Clayton 65808 416125 Exelby Cloverbelle 



TIME CLASS  RIDER_NAME RIDER No Horse No Horse Name

14:02 Foxhunter/1.20m Sophia Cuthbert 11268 423567 AAB Diamond Ark

14:04 Foxhunter/1.20m Billy Davidson 30910 420053 Killcannon bvs

14:26 1.30m Rachel  Proudley 141266 383866 Cartino III 

14:28 1.30m Billy Davidson 30910 420053 Killcannon bvs



Miss Southburn Supernova



Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 




